990083172 10/08/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD171331

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lovecrafts Collective Limited	08/26/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lovecrafts Group Limited	
Address:	8th Floor, Wework,	
	Aviation House,	
	125 Kingsway	
	London WC2B 6NH	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company	
Entity Country:	UK, England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79224546

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Lovecrafts Group Limited

Address: 8th Floor, Wework,

Aviation House, 125 Kingsway

London WC2B 6NH

Country: GB

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007062 FRAME: 0545

990083172

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007062 FRAME: 0546

RECORDED: 10/08/2020